
02/04/2025

04/05/2025

08/05/2025

Academic Calendar2025-26

Award Ceremony

Parents & Teachers Meeting

1 Unit Test Start

12/05/2025

09/07/2025

Card Making on Mothers' Day

Science & Art-Craft Exhibition

24/07/2025

0S/08/2025

15/08/2025

05/09/2025

16/08/2025

1 Periodic Test Start

Parents & Teachers Meeting

Independence Day Celebration

Teachers' Day Celebration

Janmashthmi Celebration

13/09/2025

15/09/2025

02/10/2025 to

08/10/2025

Parents & Teachers Meeting

Term-1 (Half Yearly) Examination Start

Wild Life Conservation Week

(Various Competition like QUIZ, PAINTING,

DEBATE, RANGOLI& CROSS WORD organized

by NZP Delhi)

06/10/2025 1 Term Exam Result Declaration

02/10/2025 Dussehra Celebration

20/10/2025 Diwali Celebration

14/11/2025

15/12/2025

30/12/2025

23/12/2025

26/01/2026

Sports Day

2nd Periodic Test Start

Litte

Star
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Schooi

Govt,
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&Aff.
to
CB5E

Parents & Teachers Meeting

Christmas Celebration
G-Block

Rampark

Exin.

Loni.

Republic Day Parade & Cultural Program



23/01/2026

05/03/2026

10/03/2026

03/03/2026

31/03/2026

Saraswati Pooja on the occasion ofBasant Panchami

Parents & Teachers Meeting

Annual Examination Start

HoliCelebration

Annual Result Declaration

Little
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Shool
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